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Rit
Rit
Rit
Rit

Pet

27

50
44

~

45

35
42

37
91
53
81
10
52
74

14
65
17
55
40
32
70
46

Tempo
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:15
15:20
15:27
15:33
15:39
16:02
16:05
16:19
16:28
16:30
16:33
16:44
16:47
16:56
16:59
17:10
17:21
17:23
17:28
17:40
18:05
18:13
19:08

9:21
10:30
7:28
3:27

Nome

RICCIARDI Luis Matteo
PASQUINUCCI Alessandro
TAMASSIA Riccardo
EL KHALYLY Rids
CACACI Michele

BONI Roberto

CLAUT Alessandro

DE FRANCESCO Luca
LUSUARDI Fabio
MAESTRELLI Riccardo
DE ANNA Riccardo
CECCHINI Manuel
MARCHESI Riccardo
FRANZESE Salvatore
BAZHAR Taoufik
MOSCHELLA Nunziantonio
ROMAGNOLI Simone
PASETTO Gianluca
PRECI Umberto

OSTI Davide

DASSIE Luca
GUIDETTI Mattia
ADDEO Daniele
PEZZINI Claudio
MARTINELLO Davide
SIGHINOLFI Samuele
MAJDOUBI Azeddine
MINERVINO Michele
NARDINO Enrico
ASSANELLI Andrea Ernesto
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Cat
BM
AM
BM
AM
BM
AM
CM
CM
AM
BM
AM
AM
AM
BM
CM
BM
BM
DM
BM
AM
DM
AM
CM
DM
CM
AM
AM
AM
CM
BM

Anno
1993
2003
1993
2000
1993
1999
1978
1982
2001
1991
1997
2004
2003
1991
1979
1990
1989
1970
1986
2005
1971
2004
1979
1965
1984
2003
1995
2006
1984
1990

Societa

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

AS LA FRATELLANZA 1874
TREVISATLETICA
ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ASD DINAMO SPORT

GS SELF ATL.MONTANARI GRUZZA
DK RUNNERS MILANO

ASD DINAMO SPORT
CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA EXCELS
DK RUNNERS MILANO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS
CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA EXCELS
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL.REGGIO ASD

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
MARATONETI ERACLEA

MODENA ATLETICA ASD
CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA EXCELS
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS
LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
TREVISATLETICA

CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA EXCELS
ASD ATLETICA CEREA
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
ASD ATLETICA CEREA

MODENA ATLETICA ASD

CUS PARMA

CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA EXCELS
SOCIETA VICTORIA

DK RUNNERS MILANO

Lapl
3:08
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:08
3.08
3:08
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:08
3:10
3:10
3:19
3:20
3:18
3:20
3:17
3:17
3:20
3:26
3:25
3:25
3:20
2:59
3:26
3:44
3:27

Lap2
3:04
3:06
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:.04
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:10
3:14
3:16
3:10
3:17
3:17
3:24
3:23
3:19
3:23
3:19
3:24
3:27
3:30
3:36
3:32
3:27
3:14
3:30
3:44

Lap3
3:09
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:18
3:13
3:17
3:22
3:20
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:25
3:24
3:26
3:31
3:34
3:34
3:37
3:35
3:34
3:08
3:34

Lap4
3:01
3:.01
3:02
3:.01
3:00
3:04
3:04
3:09
3:18
3:21
3:20
3:23
3:28
3:24
3:30
3:25
3:28
3:28
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:36
3:36
3:44
3:49
3:48

Lap5
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:53
2:58
3:02
3:08
3:10
3:23
3:07
3:22
3:20
3:22
3:22
3:25
3:17
3:22
3:29
3:28
3:43
3:34
3:31
3:34
3:43
3:52
4:59



